
RFB FY21-0022 Levi’s Stadium General Areas Traffic Bearing Membrane Recoating Project Bid Pricing Summary 
 

 
Table 1 Blue’s Roofing  Pullman  Rainbow Waterproofing 
 Submitted 

Total 
Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted 
Total 

Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted Total Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Base Bid  $1,162,332.00   $1,163,063.40   $2,323,894.00   $2,325,353.98   $2,387,824.00   $2,387,823.60  
Alt 1  $1,342,776.00   $1,342,680.62   $1,548,597.00   $1,546,783.74   $1,464,809.00   $1,465,175.20  
Alt 2  $777,761.41   $773,155.85   $633,773.00   $633,215.37   $531,330.00   $531,330.00  
Alt 3  $233,082.00   $300,089.46   $403,418.00   $403,431.28   $439,193.00   $441,992.80  
Alt 4  $241,238.21   $241,376.77   $338,252.00   $338,110.12   $441,172.00   $441,171.80  
Alt 5  $767,197.40   $767,309.74   $1,360,146.00   $1,359,793.80   $1,337,897.00   $1,337,897.57  
Alt 6  $152,642.00   $152,756.48   $209,113.00   $209,019.84   $174,912.00   $174,912.00  
Base Bid + Alt 
1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 
Total  

 $4,677,029.02   $4,740,432.32   $6,817,193.00   $6,815,708.13   $6,777,137.00   $6,780,302.97  

 
 

Table 2 Blue’s Roofing  Pullman  Rainbow Waterproofing 
 Submitted 

Total 
Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted Total Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted Total Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Base Bid  $1,162,332.00   $1,163,063.40   $2,323,894.00   $2,325,353.98   $2,387,824.00   $2,387,823.60  
Alt 1  $1,342,776.00   $1,342,680.62   $1,548,597.00   $1,546,783.74   $1,464,809.00   $1,465,175.20  
Alt 2  $777,761.41   $773,155.85   $633,773.00   $633,215.37   $531,330.00   $531,330.00  
Alt 3  $233,082.00   $300,089.46   $403,418.00   $403,431.28   $439,193.00   $441,992.80  
Base Bid + Alt 
1, 2 & 3 Total 

 $3,515,951.41   $3,578,989.33   $4,909,682.00   $4,908,784.37   $4,823,156.00   $4,826,321.60  

 
 

Table 3 Blue’s Roofing  Pullman  Rainbow Waterproofing 
 Submitted 

Total 
Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted 
Total 

Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Submitted 
Total 

Corrected Total 
Based on Unit Price 

Base Bid  $1,162,332.00   $1,163,063.40   $2,323,894.00   $2,325,353.98   $2,387,824.00   $2,387,823.60  
Alt 1  $1,342,776.00   $1,342,680.62   $1,548,597.00   $1,546,783.74   $1,464,809.00   $1,465,175.20  
Base Bid + Alt 
1 Total 

 $2,505,108.00   $2,505,744.02   $3,872,491.00   $3,872,137.72   $3,852,633.00   $3,852,998.80  

 
1. Table 1: Pricing for the Base Bid plus Alternates 1,2,3,4, 5 and 6. 
2. Table 2: Pricing for Base Bid plus Alternate 1,2 and 3. The basis of award was based on the total amount of Base Bid plus Alternates 1,2 

and 3. 
3. Table 3: Pricing for Base Bid plus Alternate 1. Stadium Manager selected this option to be within the approved budget for this project. 


